Sales & A/S:
By the Official Distributors in your area
Maximum Convenience by Advanced Digital Technology
D
A
IH
A
N

Specification
** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
Ordering Information
Package-set : ① Hotplate Unit  ② “SS500” PT100 External / Direct Contact Temp. Probe,
Package-set : ③ “RD200” Stainless steel Support Rod Φ12×L450mm
Package-set : ④ “CL220” Holder+Clamp for External Temp. Probe
(1) Package-set, 500℃High Temp. Digital Hotplate Stirrers, with Stir bar
DH.WMH04020 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate Stirrer, “MaXtir 500”, 230 V
DH.WMH04021 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate Stirrer, “MaXtir 500”, 120 V
(2) Unit only, 500℃High Temp. Digital Hotplate Stirrers, with Stir bar
DH.WMH05020 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate Stirrer, “MaXtir 500”, 230 V
DH.WMH05021 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate Stirrer, “MaXtir 500”, 120 V
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503060 (1) Direct Contact Temp. Probe, “SS500”, “PT100”,
Probe Φ4×L250mm, Cable  L190mm,
for “MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503061 (2) Direct Contact Teflon Coated Temp. Probe,
“SS510”, Probe Φ4×L250mm, Cable  L190mm,
for ““MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503036 (3) Stand Rod, “RD200”, Stainless steel, Φ12×L450mm,
Screw, for “MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503012 (4) Holder/Clamp/Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe
~500℃
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
200mm
200mm

� Use of the Special Advanced Insulation for the safety of the Body Temp.
� Locking Mode Supported for Experimental Safety (Input to Jog-Dial can be Disabled)
Ordering Information
Package-set : ① Hotplate Unit  ② “SS500” PT100 External / Direct Contact Temp. Probe,
Package-set : ③ “RD200” Stainless steel Support Rod Φ12×L450mm
Package-set : ④ “CL220” Holder+Clamp for External Temp. Probe
(1) Package-set, 500℃ High Temp. Digital Hotplates
DH.WHP04020 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate, “MaXtir 500H”, 230 V
DH.WHP04021 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate, “MaXtir 500H”, 120 V
(2) Unit only, 500℃ High Temp. Digital Hotplates
DH.WHP05020 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate, “MaXtir 500H”, 230 V
DH.WHP05021 500℃ High Temp. Hotplate, “MaXtir 500H”, 120 V
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503060 (1) Direct Contact Temp. Probe, “SS500”, “PT100”,
Probe Φ4×L250mm, Cable  L190mm,
for “MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503061 (2) Direct Contact Teflon Coated Temp. Probe,
“SS510”, Probe Φ4×L250mm, Cable  L190mm,
for “MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503036 (3) Stand Rod, “RD200”, Stainless steel, Φ12×L450mm,
Screw, for “MaXtir 500H”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503012 (4) Holder/Clamp/Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe
DAIHAN MaXtirTM 500H Hi-Temp.(500℃) Digital Hotplates, Solid Ceramic Glass Plate, 200×200mm
with Digital Feedback Control, Accurate Temp. Control, Touch-button Controller, Hot-Top Indicator, Max. 500℃, Accu. ±0.3℃
Model New “MaXtir 500H”
Material

Glass Plate
NEW
Ordering Information
DH.WMS04022 Digital Magnetic Stirrer, “MaXtir 500S”, 230 V, w/stir bar
DH.WMS05022 Digital Magnetic Stirrer, “MaXtir 500S”, 120 V, w/stir bar
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503036 (1) Stand Rod, “RD200”, Stainless steel, Φ12×L450mm
Screw, for “HP-20A/20D”, “MS-20A/20D”,
“MSH-20A/20D”, “SMHS”, “MaXtir 500”
DH.WHP503012 (2) Holder/Clamp/Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe
DAIHAN MaXtirTM 500S Hi-performance Digital Magnetic Stirrers, Shade Motor, Max. 80~1,500 rpm
with Solid Ceramic Glass Plate, 200××200mm, Touch-button Controller, Digital Feedback Control, Precise Speed Control,  Max 20Lit.
■■ DAIHAN-brand� New Generation Magnetic Stirrers
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,